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TiPADI
TYPE VAME

NOMINAL HIZ
NOMINAL SPEED (m/s)

MAKSIMUM HIZ
MAXIMUM SPEED

MAKSIMUM YUKLEME
MAXIMUM LOAD (kg)

MiNIMUM YUKLEME
MINIMUM LOAD (kg)

STROK
STROKE (mm)

AKHT16 - AKHT20
HIDROLIK TAMPON | HYDRAULIC BUFFER

DIN EN81-20/-50
2014/33/EU

AKHT20

BASILMIS
COMPRESSED

|

CE Belgeli
CE Certificated

1,6 m/s 2050 kg kapasiteye kadar uygunluk
Adjustable up to 2050 kg 1,6 m/s

2,0 m/s 2050 kg kapasiteye kadar uygunluk
Adjustable up to 2050 kg 20 m/s

Kabini optimum yavaslatma ozelligi
The optimum slowdown car feature

Ses ve darbeyi azaltmasi igin lastik yalitim
Rubber isolation for increasing the voice and bump

Mekanik olarak elektrigi kesen emniyet sivigi
Mechanical safety switch

Yag kontrol qubugu
Oil control bar

Kabin ve Agirlikta kullanim
Hydraulic lift buffer for car and counterweijght

F (mm)
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CODE DIMENSION (mm)

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm)
1001 AKHT16 635 400 @ 240 152 @18
1002 AKHT20 800 505 @ 240 152 P18
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AKHT16 AKHT20
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184

2050

500

195

20

2,30

2050

500



